
GCE & L/3 (L1/L2) TIMETABLE SUMMER 2025
MORNING (09:00) AFTERNOON (TBA)

PAPER 
CODE BOARD SUBJECT DURATION DATE PAPER 

CODE BOARD SUBJECT DURATION

31555H BTEC Performing Arts: Investigation Practioners work - 
part B

3h 00m Thurs 1-May 2025

Fri 2-May

Thurs 8-May 31489H BTEC Business: Developing a marketing campaign part A 2h 00m

31489H BTEC Business: Developing a marketing campaign part B 3h 00m Fri 9-May

9ECO 01 PEARSON Economics paper 1: Markets & business behaviour 2h 00m Mon 12-May
582701 OCR VQ Sport unit 1: Body sytems & the effects of physical 

activity
1h 30m

31490H BTEC Health & social care: Human Lifespan development 1h 30m

9GEO  01 PEARSON Geography paper 1 2h 15m
Tues 13-May 

7172/1 AQA Philosophy paper 1 3h 00m

9BSO 01 PEARSON
Business paper 1: Marketing, people & global 
business

2h 00m
Wed 14-May 7717/1A AQA English literature B paper 1 2h 30m

1350/1 AQA Level 3 mathematical studies paper 1 1h 30m

20207K BTEC L3 BTEC - The world of travel & tourism 1h 30m
Thurs 15-May 

4543UBO-1 WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Criminology theories 1h 30m

582703 OCR VQ Sport unit 3: Sports organisation & development 1h 00m

7182/1 AQA Psychology paper 1 2h 00m

Fri 16-May

584402 OCR VQ
Digital media unit 2: pre production & planning 
(retake) 2h 00m

4583UB0-1 WJEC Tourism Unit 1: written paper 1h 30m

31491H BTEC Working in health & social care 1h 30m

Mon 19-May
9ECO 02 PEARSON Economics paper 2: The national & golbal economy 2h 00m

21474E BTEC L1/2 - The UK travel & tourism sector 1h 15m

9BSO 02 PEARSON Business paper 2: Business activities, decsions & 
strategy

2h 00m

Tues 20-May 

9FMO 01 PEARSON Further maths paper 1: core pure maths 1 1h 30m

7172/2 AQA Philosophy paper 2 3h 00m 9PLO 01 PEARSON Politics paper 1: Politics & core political ideas 2h 00m

R057 OCR Child development: Health & wellbeing for child dev 1h 15m

7182/2 AQA Psychology paper 2 2h 00m
Wed 21-May

7702/1 AQA English language paper 1 2h 30m

A67OU10-1 WJEC Film studies (eduqas) Component 1 2h 30m

7717/2A AQA English Literature B paper 2 3h 00m

Thurs 22-May

7162/1 AQA Law paper 1 2h 00m

1350/2A AQA Level 3 mathematical studies paper 2 1h 30m 9FMO 02 PEARSON Further maths paper 2 : Core pure maths 2 1h 30m

9GEO 02 PEARSON Geography paper 2 2h 15m

7582/1 AQA Physical education paper 1 2h 00m

Fri 23-May7408/1 AQA Physics paper 1 2h 00m

9HIO 1H PEARSON History paper 1: Britain Transformed 2h 15m

HALF TERM BREAK

7552/1 AQA D&T Product Design 2h 30m
Mon 2-Jun

7262/W AQA Drama & theatre 3h 00m

7692/1 AQA Spanish paper 1 2h 30m
Tues 3-Jun

7162/2 AQA Law paper 2 2h 00m

A67OU20-1 WJEC Film Studies (Eduqas) component 2 2h 30m 4563UBO-1 WJEC Food Science & Nutrition: Unit 1 meeting needs 1h 45m

ASC1 AQA Applied Science 1 1h 30m
Wed 4-Jun

7702/2 AQA English Language paper 2 2h 30m

7582/2 AQA Physical education paper 2 2h 00m 9MAO 1 PEARSON Maths paper 1: Pure maths 1 2h 00m

9ECO 03 PEARSON Economics paper 3: Microeconomics & 
macroeconomics 2h 00m

Thurs 5-Jun 

9PLO 2 PEARSON Politics paper 2: Government & non-core political 
ideas

2h 00m

4583UDO-1 WJEC Tourism Unit 3: The dynamic tourism industry 1h 3m H420/01 OCR Biology A: Biological processes 2h 15m

4543UDO-1 WJEC Criminology Unit 4: Crime & Punishment 1h 30m

7652/1 AQA French paper 1 2h 30m
Fri 6-Jun

9FMO 3C PEARSON Further maths paper 3C: Further machanics 1 1h 30m

9GEO 03 PEARSON Geography paper 3 2h 15m 9HIO 2H PEARSON History paper 2: The USA 1h 30m

7408/2 AQA Physics paper 2 2h 00m Mon 9-Jun 9BSO 03 PEARSON
Business paper 3: Investigating business in a 
competitive environment

2h 00m

7182/3 AQA Psychology paper 3 2h 00m

9PLO 3B PEARSON Politics paper 3B: Comparative - global politics 2h 00m

Tues 10-Jun

ASC3 AQA Applied science 3 1h 30m

7405/1 AQA Chemistry paper 1 2h 00m

7552/2 AQA D&T: Product design 2 1h 30m

7162/3B AQA Law paper 3 2h 00m

7692/2 AQA Spanish paper 2 2h 00m Wed 11-Jun CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON - afternoon session in the event of national or
significant local disruption to examinations in the UK

9HIO 35 AQA History paper 3: Britain: empire & warfare 2h 15m Thurs 12-Jun 9MAO 02 PEARSON paper 2: Pure maths 2 2h 00m

ASC4 AQA Applied science 4 1h 30m
Fri 13-Jun

9FMO 3B PEARSON Further maths paper 3B: Further statistics 1 1h 30m

H420/02 OCR Biology A: Biological diversity 2h 15m

7405/2 PEARSON Chemistry paper 2 2h 0m
Mon 16-Jun

7652/2 PEARSON French paper 2 2h 00m

7408/3 AQA Physics paper 3 2h 00m Tues 17-Jun

H420/03 OCR Biology A: Unified biology 1h 30m Wed 18-Jun 9FMO 3A PEARSON Further maths paper 3A: Further pure maths 1 1h 30m

Thurs 19-Jun 9MAO 03 PEARSON Maths paper 3: Statisics & mechanics 2h 00m

7405/3 AQA Chemistry paper 3 2h 00m Fri 20-Jun 9FMO 3D PEARSON Further maths paper 3D: Decsion maths 1 1h 30m

EXAM BOARD CONTINGENCY DAY - WEDNESDAY 25 JUNE 

Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom - all students must be available on this date if it is required.

THURSDAY 26 JUNE PROM


